STCHU-MOON 02 CHANDELIER DATASHEET

Materials metal structure; aluminium hemisphere with internal irregular surface lined with
gold/silver/copper coloured leaf, matt black exterior, steel spoon lamp holder

Light source LED board 24V DC / 6x5W / energy class A/ lumen 3000 / K range 2600-2800 / CRI 80

Power supply driver 24V DC low voltage 220-240V Triac dimmable
(110V available on request)

Dimension base @ 7x6,5 cm,

suspension cables 170 cm

to be cut to size

3x @ 40 x H 20 cm,

H max 190 cm ca. adjustable,
width 105 cm ca.

3x @ 60 x H 30 cm,

H max 200 cm ca.adjustable,
width 145 cm ca.




Order code SM234LS
SM234LG
SM234LC

SM236LS

SM236LG
SM236LC

CATELLANI & SMITH SRL

VIA CIMITERO 1/A, 24020 VILLA DI SERIO, BG
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3x@ 40 cm
3x@ 40 cm
copper

3x@ 60 cm
3x@ 60 cm

3x@ 60 cm
copper

silver

gold

silver

gold

CAP. SOC. € 98.800 I.V. CF, P.IVA E REG. IMPR. BG 1T02656220163
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